
Schedule for Half Yearly Reviews 2023-24

Classes III-V

Date Day Class III Class IV Class V

14.09.2023 Thursday Social Studies Science Hindi

15.09.2023 Friday Preparation Leave

16.09.2023 Saturday English Social Studies Maths

17.09.2023 Sunday Preparation Leave

18.09.2023 Monday Maths Hindi Science

19.09.2023 Tuesday Preparation Leave

20.09.2023 Wednesday Hindi English Social Studies

21.09.2023 Thursday Preparation Leave

22.09.2023 Friday Science Maths English

ICT Assessment (to be conducted
during regular school timings)

Date Day Class

11.09.2023 Monday IV A, IV B,
IV C & IV D

12.09.2023 Tuesday IV E, IV F &
IV G

25.09.2023 Monday V A, V B &
V C

26.09.2023 Tuesday V D, V E,
V F & V G



Note:
1.The ICT assessment for classes IV & V will consist of internal
assessment, oral assessment and a practical task. The details are shared
on the GCR.
2.Wednesday, September 13, 2023 will be a preparatory leave.
3.Please note that children will be served milk and breakfast in school
and their departure from school will be at 11:40 am on the review days.
4. Students are required to come to school in the regular school uniform.


